GE
Intelligent Platforms
Features
• 	1 or 2 dual-redundant MIL-STD-1553A/B
Notice II channels
•	 Native 1 lane PCI Express interface
	 (no bridge)
•	 Simultaneous Bus Controller, 31 Remote

–	 Trigger output on user specified data
•	 Real-time bus playback with RT edit mode
Ordering Information
R15-LPCIE-1D	 MIL-STD-1553 dual-function, single dual-redundant channel, low profile pci express interface
board, 12 bi-directional discretes, relay coupled, variable voltage with irig-b rec/gen.
R15-LPCIE-1M	 MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, single dual-redundant channel, low profile pci express interface
board, 12 bi-directional discretes, relay coupled, variable voltage with irig-b rec/gen
R15-LPCIE-2D	 MIL-STD-1553 dual-function, two dual-redundant channel, low profile pci express interface
board, 12 bi-directional discretes, relay coupled, variable voltage with irig-b rec/gen
R15-LPCIE-2M	 MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, two dual-redundant channel, low profile pci express interface
board, 12 bi-directional discretes, relay coupled, variable voltage with irig-b rec/gen
Optional Software
-K suffix	 Conformal coating
-F suffix	 Full height face plate